Thompson's Station Wastewater Fund P.O. Box 100 Thompson's Station, TN 37179



CONSUMER AUTHORIZATION FOR DIRECT PAYMENT VIA ACH (ACH DEBITS)

Direct Payment via ACH is the transfer of funds from a consumer account for the purpose of making a payment.

· · ·		on Wastewater Fund to electr (our) account to correct erro	ronically debit my (our) account (and, if
		☐ Savings Account	(select one)
at the depository finar (we) authorize comply		` '	ry"). I (we) agree that ACH transactions I
Depository			
Routing Number		Account Number	
		determining amount of debit nent from Thompson's Statio	(s): <u>"Amount Due" specified on</u> on Wastewater Fund
		nds will be debited monthly n Thompson's Station Wastev	on "Due Date" specified on monthly water Fund
Thompson's Station W	astewater Fu pson's Static	und by phone that I (we) wisl	e and effect until I (we) notify the h to revoke this authorization. I (we) s at least 5 days prior notice in order to
Thompson's Station W	/astewater F	Fund Account Number:	
Service Address:			
Phone: ()		E-Mail:	
Date:	Signa	iture (s):	
Please attach a voided Thompson's Station W P.O. Box 100 Thompson's Station T	astewater Fu	is completed authorization fund	form and return to:

Or scan both the completed authorization form and voided check to:

newservice@thompsons-station.com